# **SecureFore**



Fixed Annuities

**Issued by Forethought Life Insurance Company** 

### **Current Interest Rates - Effective 03/25/2024**

**BOLD TEXT** indicates a change in rates.

With No Return of Premium					
3-Year Guarantee		5-Year Guarantee		7-Year Guarantee	
≥ \$100K < \$100K	5.00% 4.75%	≥ \$100K < \$100K	5.05% 4.80%	≥ \$100K < \$100K	5.15% 4.90%

Applicable in all states where product is available.

#### **SecureFore Premium Limits**

Minimum \$10,000

Maximum \$1,000,000 (home office approval required for premium in excess of \$1,000,000)

SecureFore is not available in NY.

## Sales Support

(833) ASK-GA4U or (833) 275-4248

Rates are subject to change. Please refer to your firm's internal rate sheet or contact sales support for current rates.

This material is intended to provide educational information regarding the features and mechanics of the product and is intended for financial professional use only. It should not be considered, and does not constitute, personalized investment advice. The issuing insurance company is not an investment adviser nor registered as such with the SEC or any state securities regulatory authority. It's not acting in any fiduciary capacity with respect to any contract and/or investment

### Guarantees are based on the claims-paying ability of Forethought Life Insurance Company.

SecureFore fixed annuities are issued by **Forethought Life Insurance Company**, 10 West Market Street, Suite 2300, Indianapolis, Indiana. Available in most states with contract FA1101SPDA-01 and ICC17-FA1101SPDA-01 and rider forms FA4012-02, ICC17-FA4012-02, FA4121-01, ICC20-FA4121-01, FA4051-01, ICC17-FA4051-01, ICC17-FA4054-01, ICC20-FANC-01, FANHW-01, FATIW-01, and ICC20-FATI-01.

### Products and features are subject to state and firm variations and availability. Read the contract for complete details.

Global Atlantic Financial Group (Global Atlantic) is the marketing name for The Global Atlantic Financial Group LLC and its subsidiaries, including Forethought Life Insurance Company and Accordia Life and Annuity Company. Each subsidiary is responsible for its own financial and contractual obligations. These subsidiaries are not authorized to do business in New York.

Not a bank deposit Not FDIC/NCUA insured Not insured by any federal government agency No bank guarantee May lose value Not a condition of any banking activity

FOR FINANCIAL PROFESSIONAL USE ONLY, NOT FOR USE WITH THE PUBLIC.